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 Advanced Container Ms Jacqui Vandenbroek (ACT) 
 

1 CH. NAHROF SEMPER FI (AI) SWN Dr S L Town Dog 
 Border Collie 2100599540 28 Jan 2023 
 

2 MAX N.SPRD TK.N. SWN Mr R SMITH Dog 
 Associate Register 900309AR 06 Dec 2015 
 

3 BIDGEESRUN BORDA APOLLO QUINN SWN TK.S. Mrs A Allen Dog 
 Border Collie 2100483814LR 18 Sep 2017 
 

4 ARAJOEL I AM MORNINGSTAR GARTH FMX. RN. SWN TK.S. Mr J Allen Dog 
 Border Collie 2100421164LR 25 Dec 2014 
 

5 VASTLYNOBLE LUNA SWN Ms C John Bitch 
 White Swiss Shepherd Dog Associate 2100605091LR 24 Sep 2021 
 

7 CH. LONGBOURN GANDALF GRAYHAME CCD. JC. N.SPRD RA. 

SWN TK.N. 

Mrs J Gregory Dog 

 Field Spaniel 3100427205 10 Mar 2021 
 

8 R CH LOKABE RHYTHM II UD RM RAE JDM JDO ADM ADO SDX 

GDX SPDX TK.N SWN 

Vikki Evans Bitch 

 Australian Kelpie A4F3221817 SR 10 Apr 2017 
 

9 SHADOWSPIRIT MIDNIGHTSKYE John Sam Bitch 
 Labrador Retriever 3100366692 29 Sep 2017 
 

10 WREN SWN Mrs M Jarvis Bitch 
 Associate Register 900365AR 09 Mar 2023 
 

11 CH. NEUT. CH. KOBIDAN THE WHOLE SHEBANG CD. ET. JC. 

N.SPRD RE. SWN 

J Hagan Bitch 

 German Shorthaired Pointer 6100119887 12 Nov 2019 
 

12 CALAHORRA NS PERFECT STORM SWN Ms R Gambino Bitch 
 Whippet 2100550279 04 Oct 2020 
 

13 WAIWILTA BASIL DWDF.S. SWN TK.N. Ms H Swinbourn Dog 
 Papillon 3100395485LR 27 May 2019 
 

14 TISMAN INA TUX BY REMY SWN Miss K Jump  Dog 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100549479LR 26 Sep 2020 
 

16 CH *HILLMAGIC PLATNUM NOKOSI AZ CCD CD RE TK.N SWN Karen Hore Dog 
 German Shepherd Dog (LSC) 2100474766 11 Apr 2017 
 

17 ARAJOEL RAYNBOW SADIE CCD TKN RA SWN Amber ONeill Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100571998 25 Jul 2021 
 

18 CH. KIRINBELL DIAMANTE SWN Mrs J Washington-King Bitch 
 Brittany 2100603521 21 May 2023 
 

19 ROYONI RUELLE THE TIME CCD. RA. SWA TK.S. Ms C Ruelle Bitch 
 Cocker Spaniel 2100571567LR 05 Jul 2021 
 

20 AYBYDAN DREAM A LITTLE DREAM SWN Mrs J Smith Dog 
 Border Collie 2100619362 17 Jul 2024 
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21 RIOTNREIGN SASSEE Rosie Milton Bitch 
 Sporting Register 003337/2PSR 28 Mar 2023 
 

22 HUNTARUSH PALMERS BAY RE. SWN Miss B C Bruce Dog 
 Australian Kelpie 2100595926 02 Dec 2022 
 

23 HYPEDUP SEA BREEZE JDX.JDO.SPDM.GDX.SD.RE.TKI.SWA Jane Brown Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100488369LR 09 Nov 2017 
 

25 AG. CH. 400 ANDI JDO. JDM. SDM. SPDM. ADM. ADO. GDM. Miss Nicole A Matheson Bitch 
 Associate Register 202363AR 16 Dec 2014 
 

26 O.GR.CH. LIFESONG OUT OF THE ABYSS UDX. SWA SWE TK.N. 

SWI RE. SWV TD. AD. JD. GD. SPD. 

Ms K Hobson Bitch 

 Border Collie 4100280672 11 Sep 2016 
 

27 MORNINGMYST GLENFIDDICH(AI) SWN TK.S. RN. MRS L M FRAWLEY Dog 
 Golden Retriever 3100465196 19 Mar 2023 
 

28 PENDLVIEW ADVENTURING AGAIN ADX. CCD. CD. FS.S. JDM. 

JDO. RM. SWN TK.I. 

Mrs N Davies Dog 

 Griffon Bruxellois 3100384153LR 25 Nov 2018 
 

31 R.CH. AEKAE MY T FLICK CCD. UD. RAE. RM. TK.I. SWN AD. JD. 

SPD. 

Mrs S Jeffries Bitch 

 Australian Kelpie 2100568162 14 Jun 2021 
 

34 CH. SARASOTA VANILLA COLA RN. TK.S. SWN JC. Mrs N Hardaker Bitch 
 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 7100031064 17 Dec 2013 
 

36 RIFTINTIME RANDOM CHANCE CCD. RE. TK.N. SWN MRS A WALKINGTON Dog 
 Labrador Retriever 9100012351 08 Sep 2020 
 

37 LUACK MASTER SPY Miss J Marshall Dog 
 Australian Kelpie 4100309774 06 Jul 2018 
 

39 ORIENTA VICTORIA SWN Miss S Jones Bitch 
 Shiba Inu 2100360607LR 10 Apr 2012 
 

40 SUNNY SPRD SWN Ms D Anthes Bitch 
 Associate Register 202929AR 01 Aug 2020 
 

42 NAHROF CAN YOU TEMP ME JC. RN. SWN TK.S. WPD. Miss K Neville Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100496293 31 Mar 2018 
 

43 TRIP RN. SWN TK.S. Miss N Whitehouse Bitch 
 Associate Register 202887AR 28 Oct 2020 
 

 

1st / 2nd / 3rd / 
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 Advanced Interior Ms Natasha Neppl (NSW) 
 

1 CH. NAHROF SEMPER FI (AI) SWN Dr S L Town Dog 
 Border Collie 2100599540 28 Jan 2023 
 

2 MAX N.SPRD TK.N. SWN Mr R SMITH Dog 
 Associate Register 900309AR 06 Dec 2015 
 

3 BIDGEESRUN BORDA APOLLO QUINN SWN TK.S. Mrs A Allen  Dog 
 Border Collie 2100483814LR 18 Sep 2017 
 

4 ARAJOEL I AM MORNINGSTAR GARTH FMX. RN. SWN TK.S. Mr J Allen Dog 
 Border Collie 2100421164LR 25 Dec 2014 
 

5 VASTLYNOBLE LUNA SWN Ms C John Bitch 
 White Swiss Shepherd Dog Associate 2100605091LR 24 Sep 2021 
 

7 CH. LONGBOURN GANDALF GRAYHAME CCD. JC. N.SPRD RA. 

SWN TK.N. 

Mrs J Gregory Dog 

 Field Spaniel 3100427205 10 Mar 2021 
 

11 CH. NEUT. CH. KOBIDAN THE WHOLE SHEBANG CD. ET. JC. 

N.SPRD RE. SWN 

Mrs J Hagan Bitch 

 German Shorthaired Pointer 6100119887 12 Nov 2019 
 

12 CALAHORRA NS PERFECT STORM SWN Ms R Gambino Bitch 
 Whippet 2100550279 04 Oct 2020 
 

13 WAIWILTA BASIL DWDF.S. SWN TK.N. Ms H Swinbourn Dog 
 Papillon 3100395485LR 27 May 2019 
 

14 TISMAN INA TUX BY REMY SWN Miss K Jump  Dog 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100549479LR 26 Sep 2020 
 

16 CH *HILLMAGIC PLATNUM NOKOSI AZ CCD CD RE TK.N SWN Karen Hore Dog 
 German Shepherd Dog (LSC) 2100474766 11 Apr 2017 
 

17 ARAJOEL RAYNBOW SADIE CCD TKN RA SWN Amber ONeill Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100571998 25 Jul 2021 
 

18 CH. KIRINBELL DIAMANTE SWN Mrs J Washington-Kingi Bitch 
 Brittany 2100603521 21 May 2023 
 

20 AYBYDAN DREAM A LITTLE DREAM SWN Mrs J Smith Dog 
 Border Collie 2100619362 17 Jul 2024 
 

21 RIOTNREIGN SASSEE Rosie Milton Bitch 
 Sporting Register 003337/2PSR 28 Mar 2023 
 

22 HUNTARUSH PALMERS BAY RE. SWN Miss B C Bruce Dog 
 Australian Kelpie 2100595926 02 Dec 2022 
 

25 AG. CH. 400 ANDI JDO. JDM. SDM. SPDM. ADM. ADO. GDM. Miss Nicole A Matheson Bitch 
 Associate Register 202363AR 16 Dec 2014 
 

29 LILY DOODEEDO Billie- Jean MacLeod Bitch 
 Associate Register 203124AR 19 Jan 2013 
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30 TANWARRAGOLD SWEET FINN Ms S Kelly Dog 
 Labrador Retriever 2100594342 19 Oct 2022 
 

32 HOLLY SWN Ms D Anthes Bitch 
 Associate Register 203185AR 25 Jul 2015 
 

38 REDTALES END USER L AGREEMENT JC. SWN S Yeak Bitch 
 Shiba Inu 4100385289LR 05 Apr 2023 
 

39 ORIENTA VICTORIA SWN Miss S Jones Bitch 
 Shiba Inu 2100360607LR 10 Apr 2012 
 

41 CH. DRIFTWAY MIDNIGHT RHAPSODY CD. RA. TK.N. SWN MRS A WALKINGTON Bitch 
 Labrador Retriever 2100592025 19 Aug 2022 
 

42 NAHROF CAN YOU TEMP ME JC. RN. SWN TK.S. WPD. Miss K Neville Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100496293 31 Mar 2018 
 

44 DUAL. CH. (R) LLANDWYN CRESCENT MOON(AI) CDX. RAE. SWN 

TK.A. JD. GD. SPD. FS.A. HTM.I. JC. 

Mrs N Hardaker Dog 

 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 2100369958 02 Oct 2012 
 

 

1st / 2nd / 3rd / 
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 Advanced Exterior Ms Natasha Neppl (NSW) 
 

1 CH. NAHROF SEMPER FI (AI) SWN Dr S L Town Dog 
 Border Collie 2100599540 28 Jan 2023 
 

2 MAX N.SPRD TK.N. SWN Mr R SMITH Dog 
 Associate Register 900309AR 06 Dec 2015 
 

3 BIDGEESRUN BORDA APOLLO QUINN SWN TK.S. Mrs A Allen Dog 
 Border Collie 2100483814LR 18 Sep 2017 
 

4 ARAJOEL I AM MORNINGSTAR GARTH FMX. RN. SWN TK.S. Mr J Allen Dog 
 Border Collie 2100421164LR 25 Dec 2014 
 

5 VASTLYNOBLE LUNA SWN Ms C John Bitch 
 White Swiss Shepherd Dog Associate 2100605091LR 24 Sep 2021 
 

7 CH. LONGBOURN GANDALF GRAYHAME CCD. JC. N.SPRD RA. 

SWN TK.N. 

Mrs J Gregory Dog 

 Field Spaniel 3100427205 10 Mar 2021 
 

10 WREN SWN Mrs M Jarvis Bitch 
 Associate Register 900365AR 09 Mar 2023 
 

12 CALAHORRA NS PERFECT STORM SWN Ms R Gambino Bitch 
 Whippet 2100550279 04 Oct 2020 
 

13 WAIWILTA BASIL DWDF.S. SWN TK.N. Ms H Swinbourn Dog 
 Papillon 3100395485LR 27 May 2019 
 

14 TISMAN INA TUX BY REMY SWN Miss K Jump Dog 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100549479LR 26 Sep 2020 
 

15 NEUT. CH. BELJEKALI EUROPA SWA TK.S. Dr T Needham Bitch 
 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael) 2100530551 23 Nov 2019 
 

16 CH *HILLMAGIC PLATNUM NOKOSI AZ CCD CD RE TK.N SWN Karen Hore Dog 
 German Shepherd Dog (LSC) 2100474766 11 Apr 2017 
 

17 ARAJOEL RAYNBOW SADIE CCD TKN RA SWN Amber ONeill Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100571998 25 Jul 2021 
 

18 CH. KIRINBELL DIAMANTE SWN Mrs J Washington-King Bitch 
 Brittany 2100603521 21 May 2023 
 

20 AYBYDAN DREAM A LITTLE DREAM SWN Mrs J Smith Dog 
 Border Collie 2100619362 17 Jul 2024 
 

21 RIOTNREIGN SASSEE Rosie Milton Bitch 
 Sporting Register 003337/2PSR 28 Mar 2023 
 

22 HUNTARUSH PALMERS BAY RE. SWN Miss B C Bruce Dog 
 Australian Kelpie 2100595926 02 Dec 2022 
 

23 HYPEDUP SEA BREEZE JDX.JDO.SPDM.GDX.SD.RE.TKI.SWA Jane Brown Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100488369LR 09 Nov 2017 
 

25 AG. CH. 400 ANDI JDO. JDM. SDM. SPDM. ADM. ADO. GDM. Miss Nicole A Matheson Bitch 
 Associate Register 202363AR 16 Dec 2014 
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27 MORNINGMYST GLENFIDDICH(AI) SWN TK.S. RN. MRS L M FRAWLEY Dog 
 Golden Retriever 3100465196 19 Mar 2023 
 

29 LILY DOODEEDO Billie- Jean MacLeod Bitch 
 Associate Register 203124AR 19 Jan 2013 
 

30 TANWARRAGOLD SWEET FINN Ms S Kelly Dog 
 Labrador Retriever 2100594342 19 Oct 2022 
 

31 R.CH. AEKAE MY T FLICK CCD. UD. RAE. RM. TK.I. SWN AD. JD. 

SPD. 

Mrs S Jeffries Bitch 

 Australian Kelpie 2100568162 14 Jun 2021 
 

32 HOLLY SWN Ms D Anthes Bitch 
 Associate Register 203185AR 25 Jul 2015 
 

33 HUBBLE EIC. JE. SPRD TK.N. M Tacey Dog 
 Associate Register 900368AR 27 Aug 2022 
 

34 CH. SARASOTA VANILLA COLA RN. TK.S. SWN JC. Mrs N Hardaker Bitch 
 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 7100031064 17 Dec 2013 
 

35 IZZY JD SWN Leanne Holgate Bitch 
 Australian Cattle Dog Associate 900289AR 02 Jan 2015 
 

38 REDTALES END USER L AGREEMENT JC. SWN S Yeak Bitch 
 Shiba Inu 4100385289LR 05 Apr 2023 
 

39 ORIENTA VICTORIA SWN Miss S Jones Bitch 
 Shiba Inu 2100360607LR 10 Apr 2012 
 

41 CH. DRIFTWAY MIDNIGHT RHAPSODY CD. RA. TK.N. SWN MRS A WALKINGTON Bitch 
 Labrador Retriever 2100592025 19 Aug 2022 
 

42 NAHROF CAN YOU TEMP ME JC. RN. SWN TK.S. WPD. Miss K Neville Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100496293 31 Mar 2018 
 

43 TRIP RN. SWN TK.S. Miss N Whitehouse Bitch 
 Associate Register 202887AR 28 Oct 2020 
 

 

1st / 2nd / 3rd / 
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 Advanced Vehicle Ms Jacqui Vandenbroek (ACT) 
 

1 CH. NAHROF SEMPER FI (AI) SWN Dr S L Town Dog 
 Border Collie 2100599540 28 Jan 2023 
 

2 MAX N.SPRD TK.N. SWN Mr R SMITH Dog 
 Associate Register 900309AR 06 Dec 2015 
 

3 BIDGEESRUN BORDA APOLLO QUINN SWN TK.S. Mrs A Allen Dog 
 Border Collie 2100483814LR 18 Sep 2017 
 

4 ARAJOEL I AM MORNINGSTAR GARTH FMX. RN. SWN TK.S. Mr J Allen Dog 
 Border Collie 2100421164LR 25 Dec 2014 
 

5 VASTLYNOBLE LUNA SWN Ms C John Bitch 
 White Swiss Shepherd Dog Associate 2100605091LR 24 Sep 2021 
 

6 HILLMAGIC RWB HECATE TD TSD SWA Ms Julie T Cutts Bitch 
 German Shepherd Dog 2100564908 06 May 2021 
 

7 CH. LONGBOURN GANDALF GRAYHAME CCD. JC. N.SPRD RA. 

SWN TK.N. 

Mrs J Gregory Dog 

 Field Spaniel 3100427205 10 Mar 2021 
 

10 WREN SWN Mrs M Jarvis Bitch 
 Associate Register 900365AR 09 Mar 2023 
 

11 CH. NEUT. CH. KOBIDAN THE WHOLE SHEBANG CD. ET. JC. 

N.SPRD RE. SWN 

Mrs J Hagan Bitch 

 German Shorthaired Pointer 6100119887 12 Nov 2019 
 

12 CALAHORRA NS PERFECT STORM SWN Ms R Gambino Bitch 
 Whippet 2100550279 04 Oct 2020 
 

13 WAIWILTA BASIL DWDF.S. SWN TK.N. Ms H Swinbourn Dog 
 Papillon 3100395485LR 27 May 2019 
 

14 TISMAN INA TUX BY REMY SWN Miss K Jump Dog 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100549479LR 26 Sep 2020 
 

16 CH *HILLMAGIC PLATNUM NOKOSI AZ CCD CD RE TK.N SWN Karen Hore Dog 
 German Shepherd Dog (LSC) 2100474766 11 Apr 2017 
 

17 ARAJOEL RAYNBOW SADIE CCD TKN RA SWN Amber ONeill Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100571998 25 Jul 2021 
 

18 CH. KIRINBELL DIAMANTE SWN Mrs J Washington-King Bitch 
 Brittany 2100603521 21 May 2023 
 

19 ROYONI RUELLE THE TIME CCD. RA. SWA TK.S. Ms C Ruelle Bitch 
 Cocker Spaniel 2100571567LR 05 Jul 2021 
 

20 AYBYDAN DREAM A LITTLE DREAM SWN Mrs J Smith Dog 
 Border Collie 2100619362 17 Jul 2024 
 

21 RIOTNREIGN SASSEE Rosie Milton Bitch 
 Sporting Register 003337/2PSR 28 Mar 2023 
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22 HUNTARUSH PALMERS BAY RE. SWN Miss B C Bruce Dog 
 Australian Kelpie 2100595926 02 Dec 2022 
 

23 HYPEDUP SEA BREEZE JDX.JDO.SPDM.GDX.SD.RE.TKI.SWA Jane Brown Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100488369LR 09 Nov 2017 
 

24 NAHROF THE PERFECT MIX(AI) RN. SWN TK.S. WNPD. Miss K Neville Bitch 
 Border Collie 2100591559 27 Aug 2022 
 

28 PENDLVIEW ADVENTURING AGAIN ADX. CCD. CD. FS.S. JDM. 

JDO. RM. SWN TK.I. 

Mrs N Davies Dog 

 Griffon Bruxellois 3100384153LR 25 Nov 2018 
 

31 R.CH. AEKAE MY T FLICK CCD. UD. RAE. RM. TK.I. SWN AD. JD. 

SPD. 

Mrs S Jeffries Bitch 

 Australian Kelpie 2100568162 14 Jun 2021 
 

32 HOLLY SWN Ms D Anthes Bitch 
 Associate Register 203185AR 25 Jul 2015 
 

36 RIFTINTIME RANDOM CHANCE CCD. RE. TK.N. SWN MRS A WALKINGTON Dog 
 Labrador Retriever 9100012351 08 Sep 2020 
 

37 LUACK MASTER SPY Miss J Marshall Dog 
 Australian Kelpie 4100309774 06 Jul 2018 
 

43 TRIP RN. SWN TK.S. Miss N Whitehouse Bitch 
 Associate Register 202887AR 28 Oct 2020 
 

44 DUAL. CH. (R) LLANDWYN CRESCENT MOON(AI) CDX. RAE. SWN 

TK.A. JD. GD. SPD. FS.A. HTM.I. JC. 

Mrs N Hardaker Dog 

 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 2100369958 02 Oct 2012 
 

 

1st / 2nd / 3rd / 

 


